12:20 PM Josephine County Intergroup

01/18/22 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of December 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Contributions Account 5649

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Fixed Assets (orig.furn.&fix.)

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 21

10,957.63
10,957.63

10,957.63

500.00

500.00

11,457.63

1,615.33
10,709.62
-867.32

11,457.63

11,457.63
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12:16 PM
01/18/22

Cash Basis

Josephine County Intergroup

Monthly Income
December 2021

12 O'Clock High

Attitude Adjustment

curly

Language of the Heart Meeting

TOTAL

Dec 21

275.00

50.00
15.00
50.00

390.00
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12:18 PM Josephine County Intergroup

01/18/22 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis December 2021
Dec 21 Jan - Dec 21

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Contributions

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Bright Star Press
Chip purchase

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Insurance
Key Man
License and Fees
Office Rent
Office Supplies
Picnic Expense
Postage
Telepage
Telephone
Website Expense

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Literature income

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Literature expense

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

390.00 6,249.76
390.00 6,249.76
0.00 25.00
0.00 265.85
0.00 290.85
390.00 5,958.91
507.00 507.00
0.00 140.00
0.00 70.00
310.00 3,720.00
0.00 17.44
0.00 933.00
0.00 62.75
374.05 2,050.44
36.11 395.66
0.00 106.47
1,227.16 8,002.76
-837.16 -2,043.85
317.85 4,966.93
317.85 4,966.93
2,264.40 3,790.40
2,264.40 3,790.40
-1,946.55 1,176.53
-2,783.71 -867.32
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